
Body Temperature Celsius to

Fahrenheit Chart

Celsius (°C) Fahrenheit (°F)

34 93.2

35 95.0

36 96.8

37 98.6

38 100.4

39 102.2

40

104.0

This chart covers a range of typical body temperatures, from slightly below normal to
feverish levels.
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